
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 110-033R Name: Agreement w/City Light & Power- install pedestrian
lights in  Wrigley Village

Status:Type: RDA-Contract Approved

File created: In control:3/10/2010 Redevelopment Agency Board

On agenda: Final action:3/15/2010 3/15/2010

Title: Recommendation to approve and authorize the Executive Director to enter into an agreement with
City Light and Power, Inc. to install pedestrian lighting within Wrigley Village in an amount not to
exceed $653,245. (Central - District 6)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 03.15.10.RDA.Item#9.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationRedevelopment Agency Board3/15/2010 1 Pass

Recommendation to approve and authorize the Executive Director to enter into an agreement with
City Light and Power, Inc. to install pedestrian lighting within Wrigley Village in an amount not to
exceed $653,245. (Central - District 6)

Approve recommendation.

City of Long Beach Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

